STATE OF INDIANA LAKE COUNTY

Bond number __63431488

2024-007038



RECORDED AS PRESENTED

1:43 PM 2024 Feb 26

	PUBLIC OFFICIAL BOND State Form 55947 (11-15) Approved by State Board of Accounts, 2015 INDIANA DEPARTMENT OF INSURANCE
--	---

Linda	a S Dunn	, as Principal, and
WES	STERN SURETY COMPANY	, as Surety, as well as all heirs, executors, and
admini	nistrators of the Principal and Surety, are bound, jo	pintly and severally, to the State of Indiana , in the
		aph (b) is violated. In all other respects, the following
condition	tions apply to this Public Official Bond.	
a)	The Principal is duly elected, commissioned, ap	pointed, or employed as Munster Board of Safety Member
b)	(a); including compliance with IC 5-11 and paying to receive the same, all moneys that may come Official Bond.	in the State of Indiana. is or her duties of the position named in subparagraphing over on demand to the persons entitled or authorized into his or her hands during the term of this Public
c)		e (1) year term beginning on the <u>1st</u> day of
		on the <u>31st</u> day of <u>December</u> , <u>2024</u>
d)	This Public Official Bond cannot be continued, e	extended, or renewed as provided by IC 5-4-1-18(m).
e)	This Public Official Bond complies with IC 5-4-1	-18, and any conflict between this bond and the
	Indiana Code shall be resolved in favor of the s	tatutory provisions.
f)	The Legislature may change, modify, or repeal	any relevant law now in force and exact any and all laws
	during the existence of this Public Official Bond	, but this Public Official Bond will remain in full force and
	effect, except for that which was directly altered	by the change in law. (Seal)
	S. Oltmanns	
Z.	Bander By_	Larry Katten, Vice President
Attorne	ney in Fact	
Accept	oted and approved thisday of	9

State of Indiana, 2 alu	County, ss:			
Personally appeared before me,	Mia			
said County and State aforesaid, 2116).	Dunn in and for who being			
	Constitution of the United States and of the State of Indiana,			
and I will faithfully, honesty, and impartially fulfill the				
to the best of my skill and ability."	2.20			
Subscribed and sworn to before me, this	day of			
manner.	IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand			
MUNICIPAL OF MUNICIPAL OF THE PROPERTY OF THE	affixed the seal of said Journ of Mundu			
ORPORATION!	at Munder at this the day and year above written.			
of the	do certify the above to be a true			
and correct copy of the official oath of	amda Dummin and for said County			
as the same is endorsed on his or her commission.				
1. Im A IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF	, I have hereunto set my hand and affixed the seal of said			
Toung Mudbe, at Muster on , this	, A.D			
	Windy Mis			
	Cech. Measures Halle Andrews of Vienous			
ACKNOWLEDG	MENT OF PRINCIPAL			
State of Indiana, dan	County, ss:			
Personally appeared before me, Quiva 1	1,00 Esign of Sign			
	NAUMBER COUNTY			
Principal upon the bond appearing on the reverse sid Thisday of	de hereof and acknowledges the example of said bond			
0 1 -	Miring for Truly			
Expiration date of commission, (if Notary Public) (month, day, year	Notary Public			
ACKNOWLEDGMENT OF SURETY				
South Dakota				
	County, ss:			
Comes now WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	by Larry Kasten, Vice President			
its agent, surety upon the bond appearing on the reve	erse side hereof and acknowledges the execution of said			
bond this <u>28th</u> day of <u>November, 202</u>	and confirms compliance with IC 5-4-1-18(i)			
June 18, 2025 Expiration date of commission, (if Notary Public) (month, day, yea	Notary Public			
	P. DAHL			
Pa	ige 2 of 2			

STATE OF INDIANA LAKE COUNTY RECORDED AS PRESENTED

2024-007039



1:43 PM

2024 Feb 26



200	
	Bond number 66915089
Jerry	Baffa, as Principal, and
WE.	TERN SURETY COMPANY , as Surety, as well as all heirs, executors, and
admini	strators of the Principal and Surety, are bound, jointly and severally, to the State of Indiana, in the
	of \$ _5,000.00 , if subparagraph (b) is violated. In all other respects, the following
	ns apply to this Public Official Bond.
a)	The Principal is duly elected, commissioned, appointed, or employed as Board of Safety Member
b)	for <u>Town of Munster</u> in the State of Indiana. The Principal shall faithfully perform and fulfill his or her duties of the position named in subparagraph (a); including compliance with IC 5-11 and paying over on demand to the persons entitled or authorized to receive the same, all moneys that may come into his or her hands during the term of this Public Official Bond.
c)	The term of this Public Official Bond is for a one (1) year term beginning on thestday of
	January2024 _ and ending on the31stday ofDecember,2024
d)	This Public Official Bond cannot be continued, extended, or renewed as provided by IC 5-4-1-18(m).
e)	This Public Official Bond complies with IC 5-4-1-18, and any conflict between this bond and the
	Indiana Code shall be resolved in favor of the statutory provisions.
f)	The Legislature may change, modify, or repeal any relevant law now in force and exact any and all laws
	during the existence of this Public Official Bond, but this Public Official Bond will remain in full force and
	effect, except for that which was directly altered by the change in law.
	A 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2

Vice President Attorney in Fact

Accepted and approved this_____day of _

State of Indiana, Lake	County, ss:
Personally appeared before me, wendy my	in and for
said County and State aforesaid,	D. C.
O .	e Constitution of the United States and of the State of Indiana
and I will faithfully, honesty, and impartially fulfill th	
to the best of my skill and ability."	1
,	Ofern Ball
Subscribed and sworn to before me, this	day of
11110	IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand
WIN OF MURRING	affixed the seal of said Tourn of Mundlu
RPOR	at Mundlu, an this the day and year above written.
1 Window AAN	Tour of Munding do certify the above to be a true
and correct copy of the official oath of	V A 11
as the same is engineered on his or her commission	
and the same of th	
James M. IN TESTIMONY WHERE	OF, I have hereunto set my hand and affixed the seal of said is, A.D
the state of the s	is, A.D,
	Wendy Mus
	Clark Treasurer, Town of Munch
ACKNOWLE	DGMENT OF PRINCIPAL
State of Indiana, Jahr	County, ss:
Personally appeared before me, Olivia Tu	
resonany appeared before me,	XV
Principal upon the bond appearing on the reverse	side hereof and acknowledges the execution of said bond
Thisday of	,
Expiration date of commission, (if Notary Public) (month, day,	Notary Public
CELINIA CHI SANTONI STORM	
ACKNOWLE South Dakota	EDGMENT OF SURETY
State of highana, Minnehaha	_County, ss:
Comes now WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	by Larry Kasten, Vice President
its agent, surety upon the bond appearing on the re	everse side hereof and acknowledges the execution of said
bond thisday of	and confirms compliance with IC 5-4-1-18(i)
	- Lahl
June 18, 2025 Expiration date of commission, (if Notary Public)(month, day,	year) + ++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++
	P. DAHL
	NOTARY PUBLIC



STATE OF INDIANA LAKE COUNTY 1:43 RECORDED AS PRESENTED

2024-007040

1:43 PM

2024 Feb 26

Bond number 65200356

Rober	t Dershewitz			, as Princip	al, and
WES	TERN SURETY COMPANY	, as S	urety, as well	as all heirs, executo	ors, and
adminis	strators of the Principal and Surety, are bou	nd, jointly and seve	rally, to the St	tate of Indiana , in t	he
amount	of\$_5,000.00, if subpa	aragraph (b) is viola	ated. In all oth	ner respects, the foll	owing
conditio	ons apply to this Public Official Bond.				
a)	The Principal is duly elected, commissione	ed, appointed, or en	nployed as Boa	ard of Safety	,
b)	for <u>Town of Munster</u> The Principal shall faithfully perform and furnation (a); including compliance with IC 5-11 and to receive the same, all moneys that may conflicial Bond.	ulfill his or her dutie	mand to the pe	ersons entitled or at	ithorized
c)	The term of this Public Official Bond is for				
		nding on the $\{31s}$	t day of $\underline{}$	December	2024
d)	This Public Official Bond cannot be continu	ued, extended, or re	enewed as pro	ovided by IC 5-4-1-1	8(m).
e)	This Public Official Bond complies with IC	5-4-1-18, and any	conflict betwee	en this bond and the	:
	Indiana Code shall be resolved in favor of the statutory provisions.				
f)	The Legislature may change, modify, or re	peal any relevant la	aw now in forc	e and exact any an	d all laws
	during the existence of this Public Official I effect, except for that which was directly al			d will remain in full (arce and
6720	Jander Jander y in Fact	By Larry	, Kajten, Vi	wo lun-	
Δccenti	ed and approved thisday of _		i		

State of Indiana, datu County, ss:
Personally appeared before me, who heing
will being
sworn, upon his or her oath says: "I will support the Constitution of the United States and of the State of Indiana,
and I will faithfully, honesty, and impartially fulfill the duties of the office of Board of Safety
Subscribed and sworn to before me, thisday of
at Mundle of Munsell affixed the seal of said Tourn of Mundle at Mundle of the Tourn of the Tourn of the above to be a true and correct september of the Tourn of
IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and affixed the seal of said Munday at Munday Mis — Curlo Tipowy Minder Munday Munday Mis
ACKNOWLEDGMENT OF PRINCIPAL 27-203
State of Indiana, County, ss:
Personally appeared before me, Olivia Trull
Principal upon the bond appearing on the reverse side hereof and acknowledge (the lexication of said bond
Thisday of
Expiration date of commission, (if Notary Public) (month, day, year)
ACKNOWLEDGMENT OF SURETY South Dakota
State of Indiana, Minnehaha County, ss:
Comes now WESTERN SURETY COMPANY by Larry Kasten, Vice President
its agent, surety upon the bond appearing on the reverse side hereof and acknowledges the execution of said
bond this <u>29th</u> day of <u>November, 2023</u> and confirms compliance with IC 5-4-1-18(i)
June 18, 2025 Notary Public
Expiration date of commission, (if Notary Public) (month, day, year) P. DAHL

RECORDER STATE OF INDIANA LAKE COUNTY RECORDED AS PRESENTED

GINA PIMENTEL

2024-007041



1:43 PM

Bond number 66203266

2024 Feb 26



Matth	ew J Maloney	, as Principal, and
WES	TERN SURETY COMPANY	, as Surety, as well as all heirs, executors, and
admini		und, jointly and severally, to the State of Indiana , in the
		paragraph (b) is violated. In all other respects, the following
	ons apply to this Public Official Bond.	
	• • •	ed, appointed, or employed as Munster Board of Safety Member
b)	for Town of Munster The Principal shall faithfully perform and f (a); including compliance with IC 5-11 and to receive the same, all moneys that may Official Bond.	in the State of Indiana. fulfill his or her duties of the position named in subparagraph dipaying over on demand to the persons entitled or authorized come into his or her hands during the term of this Public
c)		a one (1) year term beginning on the <u>31st</u> day of
		nding on the <u>31st</u> day of <u>December</u> 2024.
d)	This Public Official Bond cannot be contin	nued, extended, or renewed as provided by IC 5-4-1-18(m).
e)	This Public Official Bond complies with IC	5-4-1-18, and any conflict between this bond and the
	Indiana Code shall be resolved in favor of	f the statutory provisions.
f)	The Legislature may change, modify, or r	epeal any relevant law now in force and exact any and all laws
_/	during the existence of this Public Official effect, except for that which was directly a	Bond, but this Public Official Bond will remain in full force and altered by the change in law. (Seal)
Attorne	Sander Sander ey in Fact	By Larry Karten, Vice President
Accept	ted and approved thisday of	



State of Indiana, Lahu	County, ss:
Personally appeared before me, Wundy Mis	in and for
said County and State aforesaid, Matthew Ma	ill and to
,	Constitution of the United States and of the State of Indiana,
and I will faithfully, honesty, and impartially fulfill the	duties of the office of Board of Saluta
to the best of my skill and ability."	12
Subscribed and sworn to before me, this	day of
and correct copy of the official oath of Matthw) as the same is enclared on his or her commission.	at Munder do certify the above to be a true Malany in and for said County
IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF Town of Munder, at Munder, dn, this_	day of, A.D, A.D, Cloudy Mis
ACKNOWLEDG	MENT OF PRINCIPAL WINDSON
State of Indiana, Lalu	County, ss:
Personally appeared before me, Oluio Tou	E : CEAL A S
Principal upon the bond appearing on the reverse sid	e hereof and acknowledges in the rest and acknowledges in the rest and said bond
Thisday of	Maria Sunda Sale
ACKNOWLEDG	GMENT OF SURETY
South Dakota	County, ss:
O	by Larry Kasten, Vice President
	erse side hereof and acknowledges the execution of said
bond this <u>29th</u> day of <u>November</u> , 202	and confirms compliance with IC 5-4-1-18(i)
	+ Dahl
June 18, 2025 Expiration date of commission, (if Notary Public) (month, day, year	Notary Public
	P. DAHL NOTARY PUBLIC
Pa	ge 2 of 2

PUBLIC OFFICIAL BOND State Form 55947 (11-15) Approved by State Board of Accounts, 2015 INDIANA DEPARTMENT OF INSURANCE

RECORDER STATE OF INDIANA

STATE OF INDIANA LAKE COUNTY RECORDED AS PRESENTED

GINA PIMENTEL

2024-007042

1:43 PM 2024 Feb 26

Bond number <u>65291229</u>

	Oberc, as Principal, and			
	strators of the Principal and Surety, are bound, jointly and severally, to the State of Indiana , in the			
	t of \$ _5,000.00, if subparagraph (b) is violated. In all other respects, the following			
conditio	ons apply to this Public Official Bond. Secretary of Police Pension			
a)	The Principal is duly elected, commissioned, appointed, or employed as Board			
b)	for <u>Town of Munster</u> in the State of Indiana. The Principal shall faithfully perform and fulfill his or her duties of the position named in subparagraph (a); including compliance with IC 5-11 and paying over on demand to the persons entitled or authorized to receive the same, all moneys that may come into his or her hands during the term of this Public Official Bond.			
c)	The term of this Public Official Bond is for a one (1) year term beginning on the <u>31st</u> day of			
d)	This Public Official Bond cannot be continued, extended, or renewed as provided by IC 5-4-1-18(m).			
e)	The second secon			
	Indiana Code shall be resolved in favor of the statutory provisions.			
f)	The Legislature may change, modify, or repeal any relevant law now in force and exact any and all laws			
	during the existence of this Public Official Bond, but this Public Official Bond will remain in full force and			
	effect, except for that which was directly altered by the change in law. (Seal)			
09900	By Larry Katter, Vice President			
	red and approved thisday of			

State of Indiana, dam	_County, ss:
Personally appeared before me, windy Mi	
said County and State aforesaid, Bryan Whu	iii aliu lui
/	who being Constitution of the United States and of the State of Indiana,
and I will faithfully, honesty, and impartially fulfill the	duties of the office of Police Pension Brand Secretary
to the best of my skill and ability."	dates of the office of the total total of Selection
_	1)/
Subscribed and sworn to before me, this	day of 01 2024
	IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand
of Miles	affixed the seal of said Town Munda
ON OP OP STEMM	at Mumble on this the day and year above written.
W. WA.M.	(2)
and correct copy of the official oath of	do certify the above to be a true
as the same is endorsed on his or her commission.	in and for said County
ndiana manamana of their commission.	
IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF	, I have hereunto set my hand and affixed the seal of said
, at, this	, A.D.
	Windy Mis
	Clinks (Neasury million of Munths
ACKNOWLEDG	EMENT OF PRINCIPAL COMMISSION
State of Indiana, Lau	County, ss:
	SEAL &
Personally appeared before me, Williabull	A E COUNT OF STEE
Principal upon the bond appearing on the reverse sid	de hereof and acknowled the What was at said band
Thisday of	de nereof and acknowledges the state of said bond
lensel 27 2031	Motary Public Smill
Expiration date of commission, (if Notary Public) (month, day, yet	ar)
ACKNOWLED South Dakota	GMENT OF SURETY
C4-4F-I	County, ss:
Comes now WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	by Tarry Vagton Wiss Bassin
	by Larry Kasten, Vice President erse side hereof and acknowledges the execution of said
bond this <u>29th</u> day of <u>November, 202</u>	3 and confirms compliance with 10.5.4.4.4.0.00
,	and continues compliance with IC 5-4-1-18(I)
June 18, 2025 Expiration date of commission, (if Notary Public) (month, day, yea	Notary Public
, (ii Notary Public) (month, day, yea	P. DAHL



2024-007043 STATE OF INDIANA LAKE COUNTY RECORDED AS PRESENTED

1:43 PM

2024 Feb 26

Bond number __ 63431505

	M Brown , as Surety, as well as all heirs, executors, an	id
WES	istrators of the Principal and Surety, are bound, jointly and severally, to the State of Indiana, in the	
dmini	istrators of the Principal and Surety, are bound, jointly and solutions, istrators of the Principal and Surety, are bound, jointly and solutions, istrators of the Principal and Surety, are bound, jointly and solutions, in the principal and Surety, are bound, jointly and solutions, and the principal and Surety, are bound, jointly and solutions, and the principal and Surety, are bound, jointly and solutions, and the principal and Surety, are bound, jointly and solutions, and the principal and Surety, are bound, jointly and solutions, and the principal and Surety, are bound, jointly and solutions, and the principal and surety, are bound, jointly and solutions, and the principal and surety, are bound, jointly and solutions, and the principal and surety, are bound, jointly and solutions, and the principal and surety, are bound, jointly and solutions, and the principal and surety, are bound, jointly and solutions, and the principal and surety, are bound, jointly and solutions, and the principal and surety, are bound, jointly and solutions, and the principal and surety, are bound, jointly and solutions, and the principal and surety, are bound, jointly and solutions, and the principal and surety, are bound, jointly and solutions, and the principal and solutions are solutions, and the principal and solutions are solutions.	
moun	nt of \$ 5,000.00 , if subparagraph (b) is visited	
onditio	ions apply to this Public Official Bond.	mber
a)	The Principal is duly elected, commissioned, appointed, or employed as Munister Board of Safety He	
	for Town of Nunster The Principal shall faithfully perform and fulfill his or her duties of the position named in subparagraph (a); including compliance with IC 5-11 and paying over on demand to the persons entitled or authoriz to receive the same, all moneys that may come into his or her hands during the term of this Public	n ed
	Cather Official Bond is for a one (1) year term beginning on the	
c)	2024 and ending on the Sist day of	
	This Public Official Bond cannot be continued, extended, or renewed as provided by IC 5-4-1-18(m).	
d)	This Public Official Bond complies with IC 5-4-1-18, and any conflict between this bond and the	
e)	This Public Official Bond compiles with 10 5-4 to statutory provisions.	
	Indiana Code shall be resolved in favor of the statutory provisions.	ews
f)	Indiana Code shall be resolved in lavor of the contract of the contract law now in force and exact any and all is. The Legislature may change, modify, or repeal any relevant law now in force and exact any and all is. The Legislature may change, modify, or repeal any relevant law now in force and exact any and all is.	and
	during the existence of this Public Official Bond, but this rubin China	
	effect, except for that which was directly altered by the change in law	
	(Seal)	
	O . O	14
1	love M from	
	A STATE OF THE STA	
	chillmanns	
	By Variet Vice President	
0	Larry Karter, Vice President	
B		
Atter	ney in Fact	

State of Indiana, Salv	County, ss:		
Personally appeared before me.			in and for
said County and State aforesaid, 20	un Braun		_who being
sworn, upon his or her oath says: "I will s	upport the Constitution of the Un		e of Indiana,
and I will faithfully, borresty, and imperitial to the best of my skill and ability."	ly fulfill the duties of the office of	sumo of da	Pay -
to the people of my soul and acting.	Tour M	Brown	*
Subscribed and sworn to before me, this	dey of		
of Man		REOF I have hereunto set	
Paroe 1		this the day and year abo	
In Contraction	THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY OF THE	Au ao centry the above	
and correct categorit the opticial oath of		in and for s	
as the same adding and on his or her com	THE RESERVE THE PARTY OF THE PA		
A INTESTIMONY	WHEREOF, I have hereunto set	my hand and affixed the	sear of said
burn of Muratu as Muratu on	, this day of _	A	D
	ylindy	mis tour	Im. tu
	-Curi-Ca	LO DEL MINISTERIO	Titomas
21 ACKN	OWLEDGMENT OF PRINCIPA	L 127-200, E	
State of Indiana, Olavu	County, ss:	SEAL .	
Personally appeared before me,	via Inall	The court	
Principal upon the bond appearing on the re	everse side hereof and acknow	ledges the sheet that	aid bond
Thes day of	Mar	a de to	11
Expression of commission of Notice Publication	ift, day, year)	Methy Kubic	10 H
ACIO	IOWLEDGMENT OF SURETY		
State of Indiana Minnehaba	County, ss:		
		Wine Bounds	
dx agent, excely upon the bond appearing or	The second secon	asten. Vice Preside	on of said
bond this 28th day of November		ogiptionce with IC 5-4-1-1	
		bahl	THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY OF THE
Epiratus and of community of Source Annual Community	A div year	P. DAHL	
		CO HOUNT HOME	(30)

VEOO